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Dated 27t March, 2022

Notification for Provisional Selection
CCTV Installation Technician (ELE/Q4605) Course under Skill Hub Initiative, PMKVY 3.0, GOI

This is to notify that the following candidates have been provisionally selected for the CCTV Installation Technician
(ELE/Q4605) Course under the Skill Hub Initiative PMKVY 3.0, GOI offered at Rajiv Gandhi University. The course will be
launched on 29t March 2022 (Tuesday). The presence of provisionally selected candidates is mandatory for the Programme
and document verification. The final registration will be confirmed after the verification of documents. Therefore, candidates are
requested to bring the following original documents along with one set of photocopy.

1.Aadhaar Card

2.Alternate ID, if do not have Aadhaar Card
3.Passport Size Photo

4 Certificate and Mark Sheet (10t & 12th)

For any further calcification regarding the CCTV Installation Technician Course, kindly contact Dr. Maibam Sanju Meetei (9436069533), Course
Coordinator

List of Provisionally Selected Candidates

SI. Full Name of Gender Date Of Father's Name Mother's Name | Category Mobile E-Mail ID
Candidate Birth Number

1 Priyanka Rai Female 11/7/1999 Bhola Rai Meena Rai 0BC 6909123070 | 07priyanka02rai@gmail.com

2 Taku Tatung Male 3/18/1993 Lt Taku Lailang Taku Yasa ST 8732062229 | 18takutatun@gmail.com

3 Biki Appi Female 8/16/1999 Biki Takio Biki Yanang ST 8133993348 | Appibiki@gmail.com

4 Bablu Hatimuria Male 7/26/1984 | Arup Hatimuria Purnima 0BC 6009337286 | bablu26july@gmail.com
Hatimuriya

5 Bablu Biswas Male 2/19/2004 Dharma Biswas Bhabong Biswas SC 6002763708 | bablubiswas5736@gimail.com

6 Toko Ballay Male 10/20/1997 | Toko Talo Toko Yami ST 8132889948 | ballaytoko@gmail.com

7 Bamin Tai Takung Male 3/19/11993 Bamin Tai Bamin Rinia ST 7642034288 | bamintaitakung@gmail.com

8 Bengia Bai Male 12/5/1996 Bengia Tapiam Bengia Yamang ST 8837303784 | bengia1996@gmail.com

9 Biswaijit Biswas Male 6/1/1998 Sunil Biswas Chandrabala SC 6003352568 | biswasbenny44@gmail.com
Biswas

10 | Babul Hazarika Male 6/23/1994 | Amulya Hazarika Kamala Hazarika SC 7005337373 | bubulhazarika10@gmail.com

1 Byabang Taking Male 12/6/2004 Byabang Tatung Byabang Aku ST 8257811740 | byabangtaking19@gmail.com

12 | Hage Tabyo Male 4/25/1994 Hage Laji Hage Rinyo ST 7896609620 | Byotageha@gmail.com

13 | Chukhu Nieya Male 6/6/1996 Chukhu Nado Chukhu Yai ST 9774108689 | chukhunieya15@gmail.com

14 | Domir Pertin Male 21411997 Apak Pertin Amalong Pertin ST 9362373026 | itilpertin99@gmail.com

15 | Khoda Takha Male 7/6/1998 Khoda Yakang Khoda Ralyi ST 8014314143 | Khodatakha11@gmail.com

16 | Khoda Tako Male 2/16/1998 Khoda Tech Khoda Bui ST 8258014071 | kingtokyo18@gmail.com

17 | Kislay Kishor Male 1/15/1987 Late Sidheshwar Premlata Pandey GEN 0620106160 | kislay15187@gmail.com

Mirgank Pandey 9
18 | Kago Moda Male 11/8/1996 Lt. Kago Tamo Kago Yakang ST 6909296832/ | kmoda1111@gmail.com
9863183951
19 | Krishan Kant Prasad Male 212711999 Harendra Prasad Kamlawati Devi 0OBC 6386589239 | Krishankantprasad89@gmail.co
m

20 | Marta Taba Female 4/14/2000 | Taba Tad Taba Yotu ST 9678877646 | martatabadaha@gmail.com

21 | Millo Horchi Male 12/9/2005 | Millo Tai Millo Aku ST 6009556800 | millohorchi01@gmail.com

22 | Mongam Dirchi Female 5/6/2000 Nyamo Dirchi Rippok Tao ST 7630865155 | mongamdirchi123@gmail.com
Dirchi
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23 | Tanyang Mobin Male 1/30/2000 | Tanyang Gambo Tanyang ST 7005218418 | moventanyang@gmail.com
Yabyan
24 | Mukesh Kumar Male 11/24/2002 | Dilip Kumar Ram Ashz ng 0BC 6909977159 | mukeshkumarrgu2017@gmail.co
m
25 | Nabam Talang Male 5/15/1993 Nabam Bagang Nabam Yayar ST 8794134496/ | nabamtalang@Gmail.com
9436272645
26 | Naying Ajoy Male 6/24/1986 Naying Tabin Aroti Pertin ST 9436042408 | nayengajoy123@gmail.com
27 | Punyo Nibo Male 21211993 Punyo Sira Punyo Santi ST 8131901647 | nibopunyo101@gmail.com
28 | Nyajum Riba Male 3/20/2000 Monya Riba Marngam Riba ST 6909665530 | Nyajumriba84@gmail.com
29 | Ombo Moyong Male 7/25/2005 | Otem Moyong Denge Dai ST 9863758496 | ombomoyong567@gmail.com
Moyon
30 | Tage Omo Male 3/8/1991 Tage Kojing Tage Ygapa ST 8974085352 | omotage.omo@gmail.com
31 Rade Rallen Male 9/7/2001 Lenra Rallen Yaluk Rallen ST 7642840731 | raderallen@dngc.ac.in
32 | Ralmin Lego Male 6/15/1992 Nagaso Lego Temgol Lego ST 6009440381 | ralminlego2@gmail.com
33 | Rige Game Male 5/4/1998 Magya Game Tutu Game ST 8258883921 | regaygame11@gmail.com
34 | RiyaMama Male 12/21/1994 | Shri Riya Kame Smti. Riya Yatak ST 8256964003 | Riyamama5@gmail.com
35 | Rohit Gurung Male 4/16/1984 Kull Bahadur Tulsi Gurung 0BC 9612518388 | rohitgurung171@gmail.com
Gurun,
36 | Roshan Subba Male 2/22/1998 Harka %ahadur Tulsi Subba 0BC 6002032091 | roshansubba9854@gmail.com
Subba
37 | Sambo Jilly Lamgu Male 6/5/1999 Longya Lamgu Mane Lamgu ST 7085820807 | sambolamgu@gmail.com
38 | Shanti Keyang Female 4/19/1999 | Sama Keyang Yakap Keyang ST 9862395336 | shantikeyang1999@gmail.com
39 | Sudem Ramchiary Male 5/5/1996 Ramen Ramchiary | Maloti SC 7085857945 | sudemramchiary79@gmail.com
Ramchia
40 | Taba Jakesh Male 10/31/1996 | Taba Togur Taba Yaz?lj ST 8415915299 | tabazirdo6@gmail.com
41 | Tadar Tating Male 3/4/1998 Lt. Tadar Rar Lt, Tadar ST 8837413015 | tadartating22@gmail.com
Yabun
42 | Tage Nyikang Male 8/18/1997 Tage Tayang Tage Tgado ST 7085747661 | Tagenyikang123@gmail.com
43 | Tage Richo Male 10/26/1999 | Tage Tatung ST 8787426049 | tagericho64@gmail.com
44 | Ripe Doyom Female 4/5/2004 Yaari Doyom Kemi Doyom ST 8132907789 | talirinarina39@gmail.com
45 | Tapi Rilung Female 12/28/1994 | Tapi Batt Tapi Rinyo ST 8258876472 | tapianju@gmail.com
46 | Tarh Tate Male 2/25/1998 | Tarh Tadap Tarh Yadap ST 8729944245 | tarhtate50@gmail.com
47 | TechiArun Male 7/27/2000 | Techi Doji Techi Japa ST 7629829448 | techiarun35@gmail.com
48 | Tolum Chumchum Female 4/1/1998 Tolum Tasap Tolum Yalu ST 8837303996 | tolumchumsquare@gmail.com
49 | Trinayan Das Male 2/2511999 | Tukhan Das Manju Das 0BC 9859840342 | tripunk162@gmail.com
50 | Vijay Sono Male 12/2/1994 | Shri Apo Sono Lt Yame Sono ST 9862638609 | Vijaysono94@gmail.com
51 | Suni Yangfo Female 1/15/1999 Kacha Yangfo Yapak Yangfo ST 6009492027 | yangfosuni60@gmail.com
52 | Sonam Rai Male 2/1/2001 Mon Prasand Rai Ratna Maya Rai 0BC 7005941085 | babulhazarika10@gmail.com
Nodal Officer
Skill Hub Initiative, RGU
Copy to:
1. PS to the Vice Chancellor for Information
2. PS to the Registrar for Information
3. Joint Registrar (Aca/Conf.) for Information
4. Joint Director, Computer Centre for Information and Necessary Action
5. Office Copy

Nodal Officer
Skill Hub Initiative, RGU




